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Flatbed Trailer

800lb weight capacity

This stainless-steel flatbed provides unrestricted, easy loading/unloading of cargo in
confined areas. Comes standard in 40" and 72".

+ Equipped with removable steering arm. + 16-gauge stainless steel deck along
» Sturdy steel, removable, square tube full area of trailer.
end panels, steel bracing secure each « End bracing is tig welded, 14-gauge
end of the SS cargo deck of the trailer square tubing, powder coated for
for ease of access and positive locking durability, corrosion and abrasion
when moving. resistance, ease of maintenance and
« Fully tig welded, 14-gauge steel, powder overall toughness.

coated 4-wheel steering chassis.
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(Available in two standard sizes)



Flatbed Trailer 40"

Overall Length
Overall Width
Height

Wheel base

Ground clearance

Aisle and "T" Intersection Turning Radius

Outside turning radius

Weight

Flatbed Trailer 72"

Overall Length
Overall Width
Height

Wheel base

Ground clearance

Aisle and "T" Intersection Turning Radius

Outside turning radius

Weight
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45"

255"

35”

34"

2.5"

48"

12'

105lbs.

76.5"

25.5"

35”

65”

25"

54"

15.83'

130 lbs.

MADE IN USA

metransport.com


https://www.metransport.com/

