

Flatbed Trailer



800lb weight capacity



This stainless-steel flatbed provides unrestricted, easy loading/unloading of cargo in confined areas. **Comes standard in 40" and 72".**

- Equipped with removable steering arm.
- Sturdy steel, removable, square tube end panels, steel bracing secure each end of the SS cargo deck of the trailer for ease of access and positive locking when moving.
- Fully tig welded, 14-gauge steel, powder coated **4-wheel steering** chassis.
- 16-gauge stainless steel deck along full area of trailer.
- End bracing is tig welded, 14-gauge square tubing, powder coated for durability, corrosion and abrasion resistance, ease of maintenance and overall toughness.



Flatbed Trailer 40"

SPECS	
Overall Length	45"
Overall Width	25.5"
Height	35"
Wheel base	34"
Ground clearance	2.5"
Aisle and "T" Intersection Turning Radius	48"
Outside turning radius	12'
Weight	105lbs.

Flatbed Trailer 72"

SPECS	
Overall Length	76.5"
Overall Width	25.5"
Height	35"
Wheel base	65"
Ground clearance	2.5"
Aisle and "T" Intersection Turning Radius	54"
Outside turning radius	15.83'
Weight	130 lbs.

^{*}Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright @2020, METrans, LLC. All Rights Reserved.





